
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG00920 ADHARSH. M 994
2 STC2023UG04139 ABHINAV VIJAY K 993
3 STC2023UG00081 MEGHNA VINOD 993
4 STC2023UG00424 NEHA P S 991
5 STC2023UG02100 GOKUL B J 991
6 STC2023UG05586 JOSBIN THOMAS 990
7 STC2023UG05443 NAVEEN C S 989
8 STC2023UG03247 ELNA THOMAS 984
9 STC2023UG05091 FAZIL MOHAMED PANDAPPILAKKAL 983

10 STC2023UG03724 ATHULYA P G 983
11 STC2023UG06126 HRIDYA KISHAN 981
12 STC2023UG05470 NANDANA C S 979
13 STC2023UG03108 JINSHA PRASA 978
14 STC2023UG00260 AIBEL JOY 978

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG02069 ADITHYAN PRABHU 978
2 STC2023UG04234 FLORA MARIA JOEMON 976
3 STC2023UG05859 EVANGELINE JOY 975
4 STC2023UG02764 ANNALIS ANTONY 971
5 STC2023UG02976 EBIN ANTU 971
6 STC2023UG06746 RIJO JOSEPH 970
7 STC2023UG04721 ATHIRA PR 967
8 STC2023UG05396 ANJALEENA.C.O 966
9 STC2023UG02796 ALBIN P ROY 965

10 STC2023UG05346 ROSA ANN JOSE 964
11 STC2023UG00453 AJITH E JOEMON 963
12 STC2023UG05390 JOB TONY 963
13 STC2023UG02991 CHRISTO T S 962
14 STC2023UG06164 RAHUL MOHANDAS 961
15 STC2023UG01913 RAHUL MOHANDAS 961
16 STC2023UG01281 LIZEL ROSE 960
17 STC2023UG02258 AJZAL.C 959
18 STC2023UG02587 ANANDHU M A 959
19 STC2023UG01414 JOOLIAT K T 959
20 STC2023UG00206 NANDHANA K PRANESH 956
21 STC2023UG02056 RITHIN S 955
22 STC2023UG04313 KRISHNA PRIYA TU 955
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23 STC2023UG03003 SNEHA J 954
24 STC2023UG04162 LAKSHMI PRIYA S S 954
25 STC2023UG02762 CYNIL SABU C 952
26 STC2023UG05347 KRISHNAPRASAD 952
27 STC2023UG05268 VIVEK K MOHAN 952
28 STC2023UG04827 PRABITHA M P 951
29 STC2023UG05102 ANEENA JOSE 951
30 STC2023UG04239 ARCHANA A D 946
31 STC2023UG01398 AYILLIA S M 944
32 STC2023UG00610 ASIN SHAJI 943
33 STC2023UG03845 CSTIGLIT JOHN 942
34 STC2023UG03393 SHADA FATHIMA 942
35 STC2023UG04811 ANNRIYA M J 941
36 STC2023UG01274 SURYA KRISHNA SUKUMARAN NAIR 941
37 STC2023UG06800 LAYA SASI 940
38 STC2023UG04972 BINISHA K 939
39 STC2023UG03441 SIYA RAPPAI THEKKANATH 937
40 STC2023UG00972 ANAKHA C D 936
41 STC2023UG03177 SHIHZANATH T H 935
42 STC2023UG03926 ADWAITH M 935
43 STC2023UG05216 UMMER AFSAL M 933
44 STC2023UG02609 HARIKRISHNAN T B 932
45 STC2023UG06289 HRIDYA GOVIND P 932
46 STC2023UG01882 DEVIKA VNOD 931
47 STC2023UG01715 JUWIN JENSON 930
48 STC2023UG01090 VAISHNAVI C A 930
49 STC2023UG02702 DEVIKA N V 927
50 STC2023UG05167 JOSEPH CAROL 927
51 STC2023UG02899 AJIN K S 925
52 STC2023UG00734 ISABEL JOHNSON 924
53 STC2023UG04987 NIVED KRISHNA T A 924
54 STC2023UG02684 MOHAMMED ARIF E 923
55 STC2023UG01844 ELVIS DAVID FENNY 923
56 STC2023UG01542 AKSHAY O 923
57 STC2023UG06694 ANTONY PAUL C 923
58 STC2023UG00434 ADARSH K S 922
59 STC2023UG01248 AJIL P R 922
60 STC2023UG06459 AJAYKRISHNA M 921
61 STC2023UG04796 SREYAS SUNANDAN 920
62 STC2023UG00015 KARTHIK KRISHNAN 920
63 STC2023UG01255 ANIT. P. JAISON 920
64 STC2023UG00593 SAHIL SUBHASH NAIR 920
65 STC2023UG04543 SUNEERA P 919
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66 STC2023UG01244 ABHINAV K BHARATH 918
67 STC2023UG05042 NIRANJAN M S 917
68 STC2023UG06179 NITHA AFRIN P K 917
69 STC2023UG00492 JOSEPH CAROL 916
70 STC2023UG00094 NIVIN P LOUIS 916
71 STC2023UG06689 GOURY NANDA I J 915
72 STC2023UG03259 APARNA BABU K 915
73 STC2023UG05529 PARAMESWARAN TK 914
74 STC2023UG05467 HASNA V S 914
75 STC2023UG00138 DEVIKA VENU 914
76 STC2023UG04308 EMIL BOSCO A 913
77 STC2023UG00726 GOURI V UNNI 912
78 STC2023UG01201 JOEL JOY 911
79 STC2023UG04604 IZZATH ASHIANA 911
80 STC2023UG02239 MALAVIKA T R 911
81 STC2023UG01247 AKASH P R 910
82 STC2023UG06635 MOHAMMED SINAN P P 910
83 STC2023UG05814 GANGAN NATH P B 910
84 STC2023UG03571 HELNA MARIA T R 909
85 STC2023UG05407 MUHAMMED FADHIL EH 908
86 STC2023UG00977 AMAN HAALIM 908
87 STC2023UG02767 VISMAYA DILEEPKUMAR 905
88 STC2023UG03477 MEBIN MARTIN 905
89 STC2023UG06469 AMOR JOE 905
90 STC2023UG00101 MUHAMMED ANAS. S 904
91 STC2023UG03512 SAMRIDHA. K. S 904
92 STC2023UG02562 AGNEL T VINCENT 903
93 STC2023UG04209 KEERTHY KRISHNA R 902
94 STC2023UG04251 PARTHIV K U 901
95 STC2023UG00446 NEHA SAM 900
96 STC2023UG03017 VISHNU VISWANATH 899
97 STC2023UG03311 AAN PRIYA LINTO 898
98 STC2023UG04781 AKSHAY KK 898
99 STC2023UG02143 ARATHY CJ 896

100 STC2023UG04712 NIVIN JOY 896
101 STC2023UG05770 SWALIHA FARHA 896
102 STC2023UG03547 SAFA ABDULSALAM 896
103 STC2023UG02863 ANAGHA K V 895
104 STC2023UG01574 LIYO C RAJU 894
105 STC2023UG01607 SHERIN FRANCIS 894
106 STC2023UG00187 THOMAS JOSEPH 894
107 STC2023UG01433 NEERAJA VIJAYAN. K 893
108 STC2023UG02934 MUHASINA P H 892
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109 STC2023UG03997 THERESA DOMINIC 892
110 STC2023UG00551 NISTEL V B 892
111 STC2023UG01572 SRI RAM K S 890
112 STC2023UG03271 SHEHARBAN P L 890
113 STC2023UG05917 NIHAAL RONY ABRAHAM 890
114 STC2023UG03303 ASWIN K P 888
115 STC2023UG00080 AMRUTHA.P 888
116 STC2023UG01912 AGNEL T VINCENT 887
117 STC2023UG04763 ESHA. C. BIJU 886
118 STC2023UG00650 MOHAMMED ROSHAN P R 886
119 STC2023UG01483 ANLIT MARIA JOMON 885
120 STC2023UG05944 SREELAKSHMI K S 885
121 STC2023UG04359 SANJU BAIJU 885
122 STC2023UG01846 GAUTHAM KRISHNA C A 885
123 STC2023UG04046 ANUSREE P S 884
124 STC2023UG03876 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN C K 883
125 STC2023UG03332 V A MOHAMMED 883
126 STC2023UG01820 EDWARD IGNUS PAUL. C 882
127 STC2023UG00193 MAHENDRAN.M.K 882
128 STC2023UG02396 MADHAV R 881
129 STC2023UG03355 ALEN C JOHNSON 880
130 STC2023UG03034 VANDANA C S 880
131 STC2023UG02004 SRIRAG C A 879
132 STC2023UG00458 CINCYROSE K S 878
133 STC2023UG06733 NANDHA JAYESH 877
134 STC2023UG04939 SANIYA MANOJ 877
135 STC2023UG02021 ADHITHYAN T S 875
136 STC2023UG00876 ROSE ARUN 875
137 STC2023UG04794 DEVIKA P S 875
138 STC2023UG04646 ADITHYA DHANESH K 875
139 STC2023UG06328 K M SUDHARSHINEE 874
140 STC2023UG06226 GAYATHRI A.S 874
141 STC2023UG06826 ANSHIDA K 873
142 STC2023UG02995 MOHAMMED SHIBIL A 873
143 STC2023UG02187 ARYA K J 873
144 STC2023UG00172 ALANS M O 872
145 STC2023UG03788 IRFAN RUWAIZ D 871
146 STC2023UG03862 ADHIL RIFAYIN KS 871
147 STC2023UG06541 AKSHAY KIRAN P A 871
148 STC2023UG06211 HELAINA SAJAN 870
149 STC2023UG04254 ATHULYA V R 870
150 STC2023UG05565 JENISTER MS 866
151 STC2023UG00664 THARIYAN NIRMAL JOHN 866
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152 STC2023UG05667 RUSHDA YASMIN M.R 866
153 STC2023UG02781 DANNIA SAMSON 866
154 STC2023UG06788 ANDREA PAUL 866
155 STC2023UG00730 YADUNANDAN A V 866
156 STC2023UG02210 HANNATH N A 865
157 STC2023UG04350 K A FATHIMA NAZRIN 864
158 STC2023UG01220 ANDREA PAUL 864
159 STC2023UG01823 GOPIKA M S 863
160 STC2023UG03022 SREENAND MANOJ 862
161 STC2023UG04965 ASLAM MUHAMMED P J 862
162 STC2023UG02913 SHREESHA KALANI JAYALAKSHAN 862
163 STC2023UG02255 ANANDU HARIDAS 861
164 STC2023UG03363 NANDHANA VB 861
165 STC2023UG00787 LALIT RISON 860
166 STC2023UG02956 ADHIL V A 860
167 STC2023UG06518 MOHITH MANOJ 860
168 STC2023UG04977 SHEBIN T R 860
169 STC2023UG06475 ANGEL MARY 860
170 STC2023UG02783 ABRAHAM MENACHERY 859
171 STC2023UG04256 AKHILA MANOJ 858
172 STC2023UG06911 VISHNU U 857
173 STC2023UG01489 KEVIN RAJU 855
174 STC2023UG01453 ANAKHA M 855
175 STC2023UG03600 ELVIN PAUL 855
176 STC2023UG00432 AISWARYA MOHANAKRISHNAN 854
177 STC2023UG06804 ALEEFA NOURIN A A 853
178 STC2023UG05740 ARCHANA SHYBU K 853
179 STC2023UG02822 GOURI S 853
180 STC2023UG03139 ANJALI A 852
181 STC2023UG00211 AARON SHYJAN 851
182 STC2023UG06280 ANASWAR P S 850
183 STC2023UG05473 ANGELINA SONY 849
184 STC2023UG03389 ADITHYAN TU 849
185 STC2023UG06333 ANJO SAMSON ERINJERY 848
186 STC2023UG01699 DILJITH M U 848
187 STC2023UG00901 ADISH C S 847
188 STC2023UG02053 AKSHARA M K 846
189 STC2023UG01077 SREYA SUNIL 846
190 STC2023UG03758 ABIN KANNAN G 845
191 STC2023UG04155 ABHINANDHANA A 845
192 STC2023UG06266 ESA K S 845
193 STC2023UG04760 AADARSH T A 844
194 STC2023UG06393 JIBIN E.V 844
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195 STC2023UG06067 NEPHESH JIJO 843
196 STC2023UG02169 ADARSH GEORGE MATHEW 842
197 STC2023UG03549 ADITHYA K U 842
198 STC2023UG05133 ALFIN JOY 842
199 STC2023UG02290 ATHUL SOBIN 842
200 STC2023UG06187 ANUSHA 842
201 STC2023UG04340 AKSHAY.N.K 841
202 STC2023UG02011 NAMITHA RIBU 841
203 STC2023UG05242 ANAGHA KR 841
204 STC2023UG00315 ROHIT P S 840
205 STC2023UG00668 ANANDA NARAYANA SHARMA 840
206 STC2023UG02193 THEERTHA SURESH 839
207 STC2023UG00099 ANAGHA RAJESH 838
208 STC2023UG05331 ALEN DOM 837
209 STC2023UG00824 BENITO P B 837
210 STC2023UG00831 GOPIKA DAS K 837
211 STC2023UG04935 NEHA WILSON 836
212 STC2023UG06871 VARSHA PS 836
213 STC2023UG06064 FEBIN K J 836
214 STC2023UG05992 DRISYA M B 836
215 STC2023UG03063 ANAKHA ROBINSON 836
216 STC2023UG03227 NILA A P 835
217 STC2023UG01205 HRIDYA K S 835
218 STC2023UG05256 VIJAYKRISHNA K U 835
219 STC2023UG05967 JYOTHIKA T.R 833
220 STC2023UG06716 BEN GEORGE MANJILA 832
221 STC2023UG01241 SANIYA ROSE C S 831
222 STC2023UG00383 MOHAMED SABAH 830
223 STC2023UG00806 DEVKRISHNA M PRADEEP 828
224 STC2023UG00670 FLORA ABRAHAM 827
225 STC2023UG00828 JIMSON SHAJU M 826
226 STC2023UG06276 ANUGRAHA A J 826
227 STC2023UG00390 S SHREYAASHREE 826
228 STC2023UG05896 AVANI M.K 825
229 STC2023UG02207 NAYANABS 825
230 STC2023UG06798 LAYANA RAJU 825
231 STC2023UG04498 ADITH JOSHI M J 825
232 STC2023UG00516 TINO PAUL 824
233 STC2023UG04535 SANJU OUSEPH 824
234 STC2023UG04911 KRISHNAJA A K 824
235 STC2023UG03314 ADVAITH VIMAL N 824
236 STC2023UG01310 ADHITH KR 824
237 STC2023UG06245 K MOHAMMED YAZEEN 823
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238 STC2023UG05145 DEVANAND BIJUKUMAR 822
239 STC2023UG00880 MALAVIKA S 822
240 STC2023UG01424 SAYOOJ K S 822
241 STC2023UG03770 ADNAN C J 821
242 STC2023UG04508 ADHISH K KARTHIK 820
243 STC2023UG05916 ANUJITH ANAND 820
244 STC2023UG02455 ARADHANA M 819
245 STC2023UG00805 CHRISTOPHER POLY THATTIL 818
246 STC2023UG02036 AMALNADH C B 816
247 STC2023UG04231 ALAN RAJAN 815
248 STC2023UG03220 ANUGRA.S 815
249 STC2023UG00946 ABIX THOMAS 815
250 STC2023UG05355 ANANDHUKRISHNA P 814
251 STC2023UG01864 N C ALAN 812
252 STC2023UG04772 N C ALAN 812
253 STC2023UG03546 HANAN ABDUL JABAR 810
254 STC2023UG01849 ABINAND VENUDAS P 809
255 STC2023UG02265 ABHINAND S NAIR 809
256 STC2023UG01953 ROSE NIXON 808
257 STC2023UG05533 SWARAN P RAMESH 808
258 STC2023UG01974 SALMAN FARIS MUJEEB 808
259 STC2023UG02002 KAVYA A V 807
260 STC2023UG02341 LIBIN BINOY 806
261 STC2023UG02387 KOVILA T R 804
262 STC2023UG02284 ALAN JOSE 804
263 STC2023UG02465 BANU SHIFAS MOHAMMED 802
264 STC2023UG00498 IMMANUEL C SURAJ 802
265 STC2023UG04771 EMMANUEL JOSHY 802
266 STC2023UG02724 ARATHY K UNNIKRISHNAN 802
267 STC2023UG01813 HENA MEJO 802
268 STC2023UG00176 PRANAV N M 801
269 STC2023UG06247 ADHITHYAN V P 800
270 STC2023UG02425 ANTONY VINCENT A 800
271 STC2023UG04351 ANTONY VINCENT A 800
272 STC2023UG03414 ALISHBA ASHARAF 800
273 STC2023UG01558 ANAL KRISHNA RAJESH 800
274 STC2023UG06590 BRIYON BENNY 799
275 STC2023UG01427 SURYA NARAYANAN K S 798
276 STC2023UG04681 ABHIJITH LAL M P 797
277 STC2023UG06531 SANJAY G 795
278 STC2023UG06705 AKHIL WILSON P 795
279 STC2023UG05190 SANIYYA FATHIMA V A 795
280 STC2023UG03990 JOYAL VARGHESE 794
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281 STC2023UG04864 VASUDEV P A 794
282 STC2023UG05107 SREECHITHRA M N 793
283 STC2023UG00486 FREDY K P 793
284 STC2023UG05353 ARSHA K S 793
285 STC2023UG02013 SANIA SHAJU 792
286 STC2023UG03667 SIDDHARTH S NAIR 792
287 STC2023UG01418 MERIN BENNY 792
288 STC2023UG00905 YADUNATH K B 791
289 STC2023UG05264 EZEKIEL.GIJO 790
290 STC2023UG03169 ADITHYA K A 789
291 STC2023UG03053 AANANDKRISHNA PM 789
292 STC2023UG02191 ABHINAND V S 788
293 STC2023UG05175 ADITHYA R WARRIER 788
294 STC2023UG01741 MERIN ROSE ANTONY 787
295 STC2023UG01462 ABHINAV M G 787
296 STC2023UG00342 S AKSHAY 786
297 STC2023UG00339 NAOMI JOHN 786
298 STC2023UG01701 ROSS ANGEL K VINCENT 785
299 STC2023UG00295 HELEN MELVIN 784
300 STC2023UG00585 JEESON T.J. 784
301 STC2023UG05301 JEESON T. J. 784
302 STC2023UG01852 ARJUN E M 783
303 STC2023UG01133 AKUL VASUDEVAN 782
304 STC2023UG00229 JOE SAMUEL P.J 781
305 STC2023UG04108 GURUDATH KG 781
306 STC2023UG05936 ALVIN SHAIBU 781
307 STC2023UG04553 ABHINAV K R 780
308 STC2023UG04156 ATHUL KRISHNA M B 780
309 STC2023UG00307 DELVIN ANTO 780
310 STC2023UG02776 HRIJET NIXON 780
311 STC2023UG00621 ATHUL KRISHNA SATISH MENON 780
312 STC2023UG02121 SREEGAURI CS 780
313 STC2023UG00030 ANTON SIBI ANTONY 780
314 STC2023UG02879 AMRUTHA BABU 779
315 STC2023UG03642 HEAVEN CHRISTO 778
316 STC2023UG03295 SINEESH S 778
317 STC2023UG02128 STEEVE BINSON 778
318 STC2023UG06620 ABINANDH V K 777
319 STC2023UG04852 CHANDNI DINESH 776
320 STC2023UG00091 SIVANANDHANA POONCHADATH RAMACHANDRAN776
321 STC2023UG06084 MEHIDA BIJOY 776
322 STC2023UG03773 ANJANA AJITH 775
323 STC2023UG02975 NIVED P R 773
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324 STC2023UG06734 ASHNA JOY 773
325 STC2023UG03978 DEVADHATHAN K J 773
326 STC2023UG01709 SREENANDHAN SUNISH 772
327 STC2023UG01457 CLARE LONY BINOJ 772
328 STC2023UG03242 ALEENA FRANCIS 772
329 STC2023UG03833 ALEENA FRANCIS 772
330 STC2023UG01962 SUNNY BIJU 771
331 STC2023UG02607 JESWIN K JAMES 770
332 STC2023UG01814 JYOTHIKA SHAJU 770
333 STC2023UG01372 AKASH KRISHNAN S 769
334 STC2023UG02371 ABHISHEK V R 769
335 STC2023UG05070 SREERAG C S 769
336 STC2023UG05959 K VISHNU 769
337 STC2023UG05197 AVANI K S 769
338 STC2023UG02081 SNEHA K S 768
339 STC2023UG02753 ABHINAV KRISHNA K J 767
340 STC2023UG01621 VAIGA PRAKASH 767
341 STC2023UG05397 NANDANA K P 766
342 STC2023UG05543 SANDRA T S 766
343 STC2023UG00790 APARNA MANOJ 766
344 STC2023UG04661 KESTER V BIJU 765
345 STC2023UG00276 ANOIN V J 765
346 STC2023UG00457 ANITTA ELDHO 765
347 STC2023UG00272 AGNA SHAJU 764
348 STC2023UG02700 DIVYA MENON P 764
349 STC2023UG03652 KEVIN SUNNY 764
350 STC2023UG00177 ADITYA GOKULDAS 763
351 STC2023UG01745 N SREERAG 763
352 STC2023UG03143 SINTA SHAJI 762
353 STC2023UG04584 AMALDEV RAJESH 762
354 STC2023UG03329 ANJANA P S 762
355 STC2023UG02497 ANTON PRAKASH 762
356 STC2023UG04812 TOM TOMY 761
357 STC2023UG05759 AKHIL SIMON 760
358 STC2023UG03252 ANAMIKA SANTHOSH 760
359 STC2023UG01309 DANIEL LOUIS 760
360 STC2023UG04767 SOYET SOJAN 758
361 STC2023UG00431 AFSHAN PN 758
362 STC2023UG00629 GOPIND PB 756
363 STC2023UG00290 SOBIN BIJI 755
364 STC2023UG04154 JANAKI T M 753
365 STC2023UG05953 GOPIKRISHNAN T S 753
366 STC2023UG02943 YASHLEE M A 752
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367 STC2023UG05336 ROHITH T 750
368 STC2023UG02063 SREEBHAMA S NAIR 750
369 STC2023UG06977 ARUN C G 746
370 STC2023UG03246 ANJANA J 744
371 STC2023UG01796 RINTO MURPHY 743
372 STC2023UG04701 AMAL KS 743
373 STC2023UG00199 ASHIK BIJU 739
374 STC2023UG05931 ASNA MOL P A 739
375 STC2023UG05722 ANGEL MONY 739
376 STC2023UG04496 ADHEESH A S 738
377 STC2023UG01560 ANN MARIYA WILSON 738
378 STC2023UG03473 SWETHA J 738
379 STC2023UG05392 VISHNUDAS A K 737
380 STC2023UG04897 AMAL TONY 737
381 STC2023UG06349 THEJAS C.S. 737
382 STC2023UG05951 AKARSHA AA 737
383 STC2023UG03797 CHRISTY C BYJU 736
384 STC2023UG02959 ELJOHN BIJU 736
385 STC2023UG01257 PRANAV RAJESH 736
386 STC2023UG02419 ALAN ROY 735
387 STC2023UG02987 POOJA K SIVAN 735
388 STC2023UG02641 ANUGRAH K S 735
389 STC2023UG00866 ADHARSH RAJAN 734
390 STC2023UG04041 ATHIN TOMY 734
391 STC2023UG02595 GREFY GREESON 733
392 STC2023UG00445 ELDHOS BIJU 733
393 STC2023UG02778 JEROME THOMAS 732
394 STC2023UG06915 FAHAD A 731
395 STC2023UG03972 ASWANA RAJ 729
396 STC2023UG02226 SHARON VARGHESE 728
397 STC2023UG00452 ASHLIN CHRISTY PAUL 725
398 STC2023UG06966 ANJU SATHEESH 725
399 STC2023UG06419 PARVATHY C MENON 725
400 STC2023UG02097 SRUTHY SUBASH 724

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG02021 ADHITHYAN T S 875
2 STC2023UG04254 ATHULYA V R 870

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG03549 ADITHYA K U 842
2 STC2023UG02290 ATHUL SOBIN 842
3 STC2023UG03295 SINEESH S 778

SC MERIT

SC WAITING
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4 STC2023UG03978 DEVADHATHAN K J 773
5 STC2023UG03252 ANAMIKA SANTHOSH 760
6 STC2023UG04701 AMAL KS 743
7 STC2023UG04496 ADHEESH A S 738
8 STC2023UG06584 ANJANA C U 721
9 STC2023UG00329 SANJU SUSEELAN 718

10 STC2023UG00318 DILSHA K 702
11 STC2023UG01065 ANANYA K RENJITH 680
12 STC2023UG04321 ADARSH KRISHNA C R 621

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG06164 RAHUL MOHANDAS 961
2 STC2023UG01913 RAHUL MOHANDAS 961

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG02587 ANANDHU M A 959
2 STC2023UG03003 SNEHA J 954
3 STC2023UG00610 ASIN SHAJI 943
4 STC2023UG06800 LAYA SASI 940
5 STC2023UG02899 AJIN K S 925
6 STC2023UG04987 NIVED KRISHNA T A 924
7 STC2023UG04796 SREYAS SUNANDAN 920
8 STC2023UG05042 NIRANJAN M S 917
9 STC2023UG03259 APARNA BABU K 915

10 STC2023UG02239 MALAVIKA T R 911
11 STC2023UG03512 SAMRIDHA. K. S 904
12 STC2023UG02863 ANAGHA K V 895
13 STC2023UG03303 ASWIN K P 888
14 STC2023UG05944 SREELAKSHMI K S 885
15 STC2023UG02004 SRIRAG C A 879
16 STC2023UG06733 NANDHA JAYESH 877
17 STC2023UG04794 DEVIKA P S 875
18 STC2023UG05565 JENISTER MS 866
19 STC2023UG03363 NANDHANA VB 861
20 STC2023UG02956 ADHIL V A 860
21 STC2023UG04256 AKHILA MANOJ 858
22 STC2023UG03139 ANJALI A 852
23 STC2023UG06280 ANASWAR P S 850
24 STC2023UG03389 ADITHYAN TU 849
25 STC2023UG03758 ABIN KANNAN G 845
26 STC2023UG06187 ANUSHA 842
27 STC2023UG02011 NAMITHA RIBU 841
28 STC2023UG03314 ADVAITH VIMAL N 824

ETB MERIT

ETB WAITING
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29 STC2023UG04508 ADHISH K KARTHIK 820
30 STC2023UG02455 ARADHANA M 819
31 STC2023UG03220 ANUGRA.S 815
32 STC2023UG05533 SWARAN P RAMESH 808
33 STC2023UG02387 KOVILA T R 804
34 STC2023UG04681 ABHIJITH LAL M P 797
35 STC2023UG01462 ABHINAV M G 787
36 STC2023UG05070 SREERAG C S 769
37 STC2023UG05197 AVANI K S 769
38 STC2023UG06977 ARUN C G 746
39 STC2023UG03246 ANJANA J 744
40 STC2023UG05392 VISHNUDAS A K 737
41 STC2023UG02987 POOJA K SIVAN 735
42 STC2023UG06655 SREEHARI RAMESH 715
43 STC2023UG06462 DARSANA. R 715
44 STC2023UG05679 ATHULYA P A 710
45 STC2023UG06895 ADARSH A 709
46 STC2023UG03137 ANAGHA N 686
47 STC2023UG04803 HARINANDAN.R.S 685
48 STC2023UG00619 ARJUN S 682
49 STC2023UG02228 ADITHYAN M U 676
50 STC2023UG04556 K V PARANAV 675
51 STC2023UG01577 SANGEETH K BABURAJ 672
52 STC2023UG04072 ANURANJ.AS 671
53 STC2023UG04476 NEERAJ ABAYAN 670
54 STC2023UG04546 ASWIN K A 588

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG02764 ANNALIS ANTONY 971

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG05346 ROSA ANN JOSE 964
2 STC2023UG05936 ALVIN SHAIBU 781
3 STC2023UG04661 KESTER V BIJU 765
4 STC2023UG03698 AIBEL JOY 720

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG03393 SHADA FATHIMA 942
2 STC2023UG05216 UMMER AFSAL M 933

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG02684 MOHAMMED ARIF E 923
2 STC2023UG05467 HASNA V S 914

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS MERIT

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIAN WAITING

MUSLIMS MERIT

MUSLIMS WAITING
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3 STC2023UG06635 MOHAMMED SINAN P P 910
4 STC2023UG05407 MUHAMMED FADHIL EH 908
5 STC2023UG00101 MUHAMMED ANAS. S 904
6 STC2023UG02934 MUHASINA P H 892
7 STC2023UG03271 SHEHARBAN P L 890
8 STC2023UG06826 ANSHIDA K 873
9 STC2023UG02995 MOHAMMED SHIBIL A 873

10 STC2023UG03788 IRFAN RUWAIZ D 871
11 STC2023UG03862 ADHIL RIFAYIN KS 871
12 STC2023UG05667 RUSHDA YASMIN M.R 866
13 STC2023UG04965 ASLAM MUHAMMED P J 862
14 STC2023UG06804 ALEEFA NOURIN A A 853
15 STC2023UG00383 MOHAMED SABAH 830
16 STC2023UG06245 K MOHAMMED YAZEEN 823
17 STC2023UG03770 ADNAN C J 821
18 STC2023UG03546 HANAN ABDUL JABAR 810
19 STC2023UG01974 SALMAN FARIS MUJEEB 808
20 STC2023UG05190 SANIYYA FATHIMA V A 795
21 STC2023UG05931 ASNA MOL P A 739
22 STC2023UG06915 FAHAD A 731
23 STC2023UG04163 NAHALA FATHIMA V A 709
24 STC2023UG01128 AYSHA MUSTHAFA 700
25 STC2023UG03178 THANSIHA M 695
26 STC2023UG06210 MOHAMMAD ASHFAQ 667
27 STC2023UG00733 ADIL RAFEEQ 648
28 STC2023UG03657 SHILNA P.R. 626
29 STC2023UG04567 MOHAMED SAFWAN C N 587
30 STC2023UG02901 MUBASHIRA M K 579
31 STC2023UG05958 ABDUL ARSHAD K R 553
32 STC2023UG06431 HAFIS V A 537
33 STC2023UG03828 MUHAMMED JEFRY P J 533
34 STC2023UG03686 HALEEMA P.N 528
35 STC2023UG06057 MOHAMED SHAMAL T 492

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG00730 YADUNANDAN A V 866

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG04155 ABHINANDHANA A 845
2 STC2023UG04760 AADARSH T A 844
3 STC2023UG05242 ANAGHA KR 841
4 STC2023UG06620 ABINANDH V K 777
5 STC2023UG02097 SRUTHY SUBASH 724

OB HINDUS WAITING

OB HINDUS MERIT
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6 STC2023UG05158 DEEPAK T D 722
7 STC2023UG05457 ASHWIN K B 664
8 STC2023UG04216 LAKSHMI KRISHNA R 617
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